
Fresh Haddock Fillet 
Lightly battered with homemade 
chips, mushy peas 

Roast Chicken Breast 
GF available 
With a white wine cream and 
chorizo sauce, vegetables, choice of 
homemade chips or mashed potato

Penne Alfredo
Onions, Chorizo, peppers, chilli, 
tomato sauce

Penne Boscaiola
Chicken, bacon & leek sauce

Braised Featherblade of Beef
Rich onion jus, vegetables,  
choice of homemade chips or  
mashed potato  

Steak & Ale Pie
Homemade chips, vegetables

Sea Bass Fillet
Breaded, served with homemade 
chips or potatoes and salad

Salmon Fillet 
In a creamy lemon & dill sauce 
with new potatoes and vegetables

Meat Lasagne
Layers of bolognese & pasta  
topped with cheese

Pizza Pepperoni
Pepperoni slices, tomato & cheese

Evening Dining at The Owls

Starters

Mains

Homemade Soup of the Day
GF available
Made from fresh ingredients, 
served with homemade bread

Spicy Chicken Wings
Sriracha sauce

Calamari
Panko & lemon crumb, aioli

Chicken Liver Pate
Onion chutney, toasted ciabatta

Sweet Potato  
& Ginger fishcake
Zesty lemon mayonnaise

Brie Wedges
With Cranberry Dip

Potted Shrimps
Brown toast slices

Tempura Battered Prawns
Sweet chilli mayonnaise

Sticky Chipolata Sausages

Large Garlic Bread

Large Tomato Garlic Bread

Large Cheesy Garlic Bread

Hummus | V, VE
Served with pitta bread

Chilled Pineapple 
& Melon | VE, V, GF
With a fruit coulis

Halloumi Goujons | V
Sweet chilli dip

Cauliflower Frittas | V
With curried mayonnaise

Available Monday to Saturday from 5:30pm

Onion Rings

Mushrooms

Sweet Potato Fries 

Salad Bowl

Homemade Chips 

Skinny Fries

Rice

Sauce Portions
Diane, pepper, blue cheese

Bacon Chop | GF
Approx 10 oz. uncooked weight 
Served with homemade chips  
and a choice of pineapple ring  
or poached egg

Flat Iron Steak | GF available
Approx 8 oz. uncooked weight
Grilled tomato, mushrooms, onion 
rings, homemade chips, vegetables

Sirloin Steak | GF available
Approx 8 oz. uncooked weight
Grilled tomato, mushrooms,  
onion rings, homemade chips,  
vegetables

Homemade Beef Burger
Add cheese 1.20, add bacon 1.50

Peri Peri Chicken Burger
Spiced chicken fillet,  
chipotle mayonnaise
Burgers are served in a brioche bun 
with tomato, lettuce, homemade chips, 
coleslaw and onion rings.

6.30

6.50

7.90

7.30

6.70

7.30

10.10

7.80

6.40

5.50

5.80

7.50

6.30

6.30

8.00

6.10

15.50

14.00

13.50

14.00

16.50

 
 

16.80

23.80

21.90

12.40

13.50

4.00
 

4.00

5.50

3.50

3.80

4.10

4.00

3.20

15.20

 

24.00

24.50

12.40

15.60

Starters Mains Sides

Stir Fry’s
• Chicken Cajun

• King Prawn Sweet Chilli

Served with a flatbread, chopped 
salad and rice or homemade chips.

Kebab
• Chicken Chermoula

Served with homemade chips or rice

14.10

18.50

14.10

Vegetarian Pasta | V
Tomatoes, onions, pesto,  
mushrooms, napoli, cream

Pizza Margherita | V
Tomato & cheese

Breaded Halloumi Burger | V
Served in a brioche bun with sweet  
chilli sauce, roasted pepper, tomato, 
lettuce, homemade chips, coleslaw and  
onion rings.

Mushroom Strogonoff  |  V, GF
Field mushrooms flamed with  
brandy & onions, finished with  
paprika, mustard & cream 

Butternut Squash & 
Spinach Lasagne  |  V 
 
Sweet Chilli Vegetable 
Stir Fry  |  VE, V, GF 
Strips of seasonal vegetables stir  
fried with sweet chilli sauce

Vegan & Vegetarian

13.50

10.70

14.50

12.40

12.40

12.60

Allergens
If any member of your party has an allergen(s), 
please inform a member of our team before 
placing your order.

Vegetarian and Vegan options  
VE - Suitable for Vegans
V - Suitable for Vegetarians
GF - Gluten Free

The Owls at Standish
Rectory Lane
Standish, Wigan
01257 424242

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uktheowlsatstandish

@theowlsatstandish


