





Available Monday to Saturday from 5:30pm

					1				
		Mains				Sidles			
oup of the Day	6.30	Fresh Haddock Fillet	15.50	Bacon Chop GF	15.20	Onion Rings	4.00	Homemade Chips	3.80
n ingredients, nemade bread		Lightly battered with homemade chips, mushy peas		Approx 10 oz. uncooked weight Served with homemade chips and a choice of pineapple ring		Mushrooms	4.00	Skinny Fries	4.10
Wings	6.50	Roast Chicken Breast GF available	14.00	or poached egg		Sweet Potato Fries	5.50	Rice	4.00
Wings	0.00	With a white wine cream and chorizo sauce, vegetables, choice	e of	Flat Iron Steak GF available Approx 8 oz. uncooked weight	24.00	Salad Bowl	3.50	Sauce Portions Diane, pepper, blue cheese	3.20
crumb, aioli	7.90	homemade chips or mashed potato		Grilled tomato, mushrooms, onion rings, homemade chips, vegetables					
		Penne Alfredo	13.50	0 1 0					
Pate toasted ciabatta	7.30	Onions, Chorizo, peppers, chilli, tomato sauce		Sirloin Steak GF available Approx 8 oz. uncooked weight Grilled tomato, mushrooms,	24.50	Venan ÉVenetarian			
	6.70	Penne Boscaiola	14.00	onion rings, homemade chips,		,			
ake		Chicken, bacon & leek sauce		vegetables		Starters			
ayonnaise						Hummus V, VE	6.30	Halloumi Goujons V	8.00
		Braised Featherblade of Beef	16.50	Homemade Beef Burger	12.40	Served with pitta bread		Sweet chilli dip	
	7.30	Rich onion jus, vegetables,		Add cheese 1.20, add bacon 1.50					
Dip		choice of homemade chips or				Chilled Pineapple	6.30	Cauliflower Frittas V	6.10
		mashed potato		Peri Peri Chicken Burger	15.60	& Melon VE, V, GF		With curried mayonnaise	
	10.10	Chaoly & Alo Dia	14 00	Spiced chicken fillet,		With a fruit coulis			
es		Steak & Ale Pie Homemade chips, vegetables	16.80	chipotle mayonnaise					
ered Prawns	7.80	Hornerhade chips, vegetables		Burgers are served in a brioche bun		Mains			
onnaise	1.00	Sea Bass Fillet	23.80	with tomato, lettuce, homemade chips, coleslaw and onion rings.		Mushroom Strogonoff V, GF	12.40	Veqetarian Pasta V	13.50
		Breaded, served with homemade	9			Field mushrooms flamed with		Tomatoes, onions, pesto,	
ta Sausages	6.40	chips or potatoes and salad		Stir Fry's		brandy & onions, finished with paprika, mustard & cream		mushrooms, napoli, cream	
		Salmon Fillet	21.90		14.10	papina, mustaru a cream		Pizza Margherita V	10.70
		In a creamy lemon & dill sauce	21.70	 Chicken Cajun 		Butternut Squash &	12.40	Tomato & cheese	10170
read	5.50	with new potatoes and vegetable	s	• King Prawn Sweet Chilli	18.50	Spinach Lasagne V			
				Served with homemade chips or rice				Breaded Halloumi Burger	
Garlic Bread	5.80	Meat Lasagne	12.40	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Sweet Chilli Vegetable	12.60	Served in a brioche bun with sw	
Caulia Duca -	750	Layers of bolognese & pasta		Kabab		Stir Fry VE, V, GF		chilli sauce, roasted pepper, ton	
Garlic Bread	7.50	topped with cheese		Kebab		Strips of seasonal vegetables stir fried with sweet chilli sauce		lettuce, homemade chips, coles onion rings.	slaw and
		Pizza Pepperoni	13.50	 Chicken Chermoula 	14.10	med with sweet chill sadce		onion migs.	
		Pepperoni slices, tomato & chees		Served with a flatbread, chopped					
				salad and rice or homemade chins					

Homemade Sou GF available Made from fresh ir served with home

Spicy Chicken Wings Sriracha sauce
Calamari Panko & lemon crumb, aioli
Chicken Liver Pate Onion chutney, toasted ciabatta
Course at Datata

Sweet Potato	
& Ginger fishcake	
Zesty lemon mayonnaise	

Brie Wedges With Cranberry Dip	
Potted Shrimps	

Brown toast slices

- Tempura Battere Sweet chilli mayor Sticky Chipolata Large Garlic Brea Large Tomato Ga
- Large Cheesy Ga

Pepperoni slices, tomato & cheese Served with a flatbread, chopped salad and rice or homemade chips.

> Vegetarian and Vegan options VE - Suitable for Vegans V - Suitable for Vegetarians

The Owls at Standish **Rectory Lane** Standish, Wigan 01257 424242

f theowlsatstandish (O) @theowlsatstandish

Allergens

If any member of your party has an allergen(s), please inform a member of our team before placing your order.

GF - Gluten Free

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk